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Standard Generator

* High Fuel Efficiency

* Ultimate Durability

100% Copper Wire for Alternator
Anti-Rusty fuel tank
Full roll cage for ultimate protection

e Less Vibration & Quiet
Operation
¢ All models have oil alert

function.

H Specification

Phase
Voltage Regulation
Rated Output 2 kVA
Maximum Output 2.2 KVA
AC Rated Frequency
Rated Voltage
Rated Ampere 9.1A
no: DC Output
E Continuous Running Time (rated load) 9.5h
% Tank Capacity 126 L
L
O
Receptacle
European socket,
CEE 7/4, 2pcs
Model Koshin K210
4 Type
o Displacement 212 cc
& Ol Alert System
Starting system Recoil
Battery —
Wheel Kit —
Net Weigh 42 kg (93 Ibs)
Gross Weigh 44 kg (97 Ibs)

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Packing Unit

615 x 445 x 457

*GV-7000S/GV-7600S without battery

GV-3000

50 Hz

Single
AVR
5 kVA
5.5 kVA
220V
22.7A
12 V/8.3 A
75h
226 L

European socket,
CEE 7/4, 1pc
NEMA L6-30 Socket, 1pc

Koshin K420

[ Model | GV-3000 GV-7000S GV-3200 GV-7600S

2.3 kVA

2.5kVA

10.5A

6.3 h
126 L

0 0

o o o o

BS1363, 2pcs

CEE 7/4, 2pcs
Koshin K210

Air-cooled, 4-stroke, OHV, single cylinder

420 cc
Standard
Recoil/Electric starter
Maintenance-free type
Standard

85 kg (187 Ibs)

87 kg (192 Ibs)

695 x 534 x 547

212 cc

Recoil

42.6 kg (94 Ibs)

45 kg (99 Ibs)

615 x 445 x 457

GV-7600S

5.5 kVA
6 kVA

60 Hz

25A

5h
226 L

0 0

o o

o o
BS1363, 2pcs

OR)

CEE NEMA
7/4 L6-30

Koshin K420

420 cc

Recoil/Electric starter
Maintenance-free type
Standard
85 kg (187 Ibs)
89 kg (196 Ibs)
695 x 534 x 547



